178
Main line filter
AF5000P Series
For air dryer pre-filter
● Flow rate range: 16 to 256 m3/min (ANR)
Specifications
*1: Flange is 10K flange.
*2: Processing air flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value where the inlet pressure is 0.7 MPa and initial pressure drop is 0.005 MPa.

JIS symbol
AF5000P Series
How to order
PAF5
[Example of model No.]
AF5016P-50-X1
Model: Main line filter AF5000P Series
●A Flow rate ..... 16 m3/min (ANR)
●B Bore size ..... Flange 2B
●C Option ......... IN/OUT reverse direction
*1
*2
*3
*5
*1:  “D” drain discharger 5100-4C is recommended for working environments where
electric wiring is not possible.
*2:   “L” and “L1” are applicable to AF5032P to AF5256P.
*3:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on the left port, while an air
outlet on the right port. For “X1”, an air inlet is provided on the right port, while an air
outlet is provided on the left port.
*4:   Unit performance may not be attained if used at less than the selected pressure.
Always select the model No. for the working pressure.
*5:  When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical order.
50 X1016
How to order
Flow rate classificationA
OptionC
Bore sizeB
Code Content
Flow rate classification   m3/min (ANR)
016 16
032 32
048 48
064 64
080 80
096 96
128 128
160 160
192 192
256 256
Bore size
Flow rate classification 016 032 048 064 080 096 128 160 192 256
50 Flange 2B ● - - - - - - - - -
80 Flange 3B - ● - - - - - - - -
100 Flange 4B - - ● ● - - - - - -
150 Flange 6B - - - - ● ● ● - - -
200 Flange 8B - - - - - - - ● ● ●
Option
Blank Standard products
D Drain discharger 5100-4C (*1)
E Without drain discharger
K Companion flange attached
H English language specifications
H2 SUS nameplate
L Foundation bolt/nut attached (SS400) (*2)
L1 Foundation bolt/nut attached (SUS304) (*2)
X1 IN/OUT reverse direction (*3)
Y2 Product photo
A
B
C
Precautions for model No. selection
IN
D
E
X
P
recautions
D
ryer
system
 list
R
efrigeration
dryer
D
esiccant
dryer
H
igh polym
er
m
em
brane dryer
A
ir filter
D
rain discharger,
etc.
Flow
 rate sensor
179
AF5000P Series
● AF5016P ● AF5032P to AF5256P
● Foundation bolt hole dimension

JIS symbol
AF5000S Series
How to order
SAF5
*1
*2
*3
*5
50 X1016
How to order
[Example of model No.]
AF5016S-50-X1
Model: Main line filter AF5000S Series
●A Flow rate ..... 16 m3/min (ANR)
●B Bore size ..... Flange 2B
●C Option ......... IN/OUT reverse direction
*1:   “D” drain discharger 5100-4C is recommended for working environments where electric
wiring is not possible.
*2:  “L” and “L1” are applicable to AF5032S to AF5256S.
*3:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on the left port, while an air
outlet on the right port. For “X1”, an air inlet is provided on the right port, while an air
outlet is provided on the left port.
*4:   Unit performance may not be attained if used at less than the selected pressure.
Always select the model No. for the working pressure.
*5:   When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical order.
Flow rate classificationA
OptionC
Bore sizeB
Code Content
Flow rate classification   m3/min (ANR)
016 16
032 32
048 48
064 64
080 80
096 96
128 128
160 160
192 192
256 256
Bore size
Flow rate classification 016 032 048 064 080 096 128 160 192 256
50 Flange 2B ● - - - - - - - - -
80 Flange 3B - ● - - - - - - - -
100 Flange 4B - - ● ● - - - - - -
150 Flange 6B - - - - ● ● ● - - -
200 Flange 8B - - - - - - - ● ● ●
Option
Blank Standard products
D Drain discharger 5100-4C (*1)
E Without drain discharger
K Companion flange attached
H English language specifications
H2 SUS nameplate
L Foundation bolt/nut attached (SS400) (*2)
L1 Foundation bolt/nut attached (SUS304) (*2)
X1 IN/OUT reverse direction (*3)
Y2 Product photo
A
B

Y2 Product photo
AF5000M Series
How to order
How to order
[Example of model No.]
Model: Main line filter AF5000M Series
●A Flow rate ..... 16 m3/min (ANR)
●B Bore size ..... Flange 2B
●C Option ......... IN/OUT reverse direction
*1: “L” and “L1” are applicable to AF5032M to AF5256M.
*2:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on the left port,
while an air outlet on the right port. For “X1”, an air inlet is provided on the
right port, while an air outlet is provided on the left port.
*3:  Unit performance may not be attained if used at less than the selected
pressure. Always select the model No. for the working pressure.
*4:   When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical
order.
50 X1MAF5 016
A
B
C
Flow rate classificationA
Bore sizeB
*1
*2
*4
OptionC
Precautions for model No. selection
AF5016M-50-X1
IN
D
E
X
P
recautions
D
ryer
system
 list
R
efrigeration
dryer
D
esiccant
dryer
H
igh polym
er
m
em
brane dryer
A
ir filter
D
rain discharger,
etc.
Flow
 rate sensor
187
AF5000M Series
Model No. Port size A B C D E F G H J K
AF5032M-80 Flange 3B 500 1255 1495 φ400 12-M22×80 M12 600 φ380 210 φ15
AF5048M-100 Flange 4B 500 1255 1495 φ400 12-M22×80 M12 600 φ380 210 φ15
AF5064M-100 Flange 4B 550 1270 1522 φ445 16-M22×80 M16 600 φ440 250 φ15
AF5080M-150 Flange 6B 600 1300 1606 φ490 16-M22×80 M20 600 φ480 280 φ15
AF5096M-150 Flange 6B 650 1320 1630 φ560 16-M24×90 M20 600 φ540 320 φ15
AF5128M-150 Flange 6B 700 1350 1693 φ620 20-M24×90 M20 600 φ610 350 φ15
AF5160M-200 Flange 8B 700 1350 1693 φ620 20-M24×90 M20 600 φ610 350 φ15
AF5192M-200 Flange 8B 750 1360 1709 φ675 20-M24×100 M20 600 φ670 400 φ15
AF5256M-200 Flange 8B 850 1400 1786 φ745 20-M30×110 M24 600 φ730 450 φ15
● Foundation bolt hole dimension
Dimensions
● AF5016M ● AF5032M to AF5256M
J

DeodorizationJIS symbol
AF5000X Series
How to order
[Example of model No.]
*1:   “L” and “L1” are applicable to AF5032X to AF5256X.
*2:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on the left port,
while an air outlet on the right port. For “X1”, an air inlet is provided on the
right port, while an air outlet is provided on the left port.
*3:   Unit performance may not be attained if used at less than the selected
pressure. Always select the model No. for the working pressure.
*4:   When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical
order.
How to order
50 X1XAF5 016
Flow rate classificationA
Bore sizeB
*1
*2
*4
OptionC
Precautions for model No. selection
AF5016X-50-X1
Model: Main line filter AF5000X Series
●A Flow rate ..... 16 m3/min (ANR)
●B Bore size ..... Flange 2B
●C Option ......... IN/OUT reverse direction
Code Content
Flow rate classification   m3/min (ANR)
016 16
032 32
048 48
064 64
080 80
096 96
128 128
160 160
192 192
256 256
Bore size
Flow rate classification 016 032 048 064 080 096 128 160 192 256
50 Flange 2B ● - - - - - - - - -
80 Flange 3B - ● - - - - - - - -
100 Flange 4B - - ● ● - - - - - -
150 Flange 6B - - - - ● ● ● - - -
200 Flange 8B - - - - - - - ● ● ●
Option
Blank Standard products
K Companion flange attached
H English language specifications
H2 SUS nameplate
L Foundation bolt/nut attached (SS400) (*1)
L1 Foundation bolt/nut attached (SUS304) (*1)
X1 IN/OUT reverse direction (*2)
Y2 Product photo
A
B